BOYS Honor Roll
Schools within the Winged Foot Foundation Network

As of April 26, 2012

100

Keith Harris Leo 11.14
Howard Dakari Whitney Young 11:16
Demitri Smith Thornton 11.23
Jalen Banks Thornton 11.28
Terrell Deloach Thornridge 11.29
Kenneth Allen Thornwood 11.34
James Harriel Bloom 11:38
Alex Robinson Bloom 11.45
Lemont Jackson Bloom 11.56
200

Kaleb Williams Bloom 22.19
Demitri Smith Thornton 22.48
Abraham Oshipitan Thornwood 22.56
Kenneth Allen Thornwood 22.57
Dakari Howard Whitney Young 22.63
Jalen Banks Thornton 22.88
Moshood Adexemo Hillcrest 22.89
Theo Hopkins Leo 22.91
Dwight Johnson Thornwood 23.19
Akeem Burke Proviso East 23.31

James Harriel Bloom 23.37



400

Kenneth Allen

Deshawn Jordan

Kaleb Williams

Moshood Adexemo

Demitri Smith

Antonio McCloud

Justin Banks

Abraham Oshipitan

Dakari Howard

James Harriel

Quinten Nash

Irvin Pierce

Gabe Snider

Jontrel Smith

800

Jacob Hernandez

Rex Wiafe

Nathan Beltran

Logan Means

1600

Jacob Hernandez

3200

Jacob Hernandez

Thornwood

North Lawndale

Bloom

Hillcrest

Thornton

Thornton

Bloom

Thornwood

Whitney Young

Bloom

Rich Central

Hillcrest

Whitney Young

Thornton

Bloom

Bloom

Whitney Young

Whitney Young

Bloom

Bloom

49.07

49.50

49.78

50.04

50.57

50.80

50.89

51.05

51.43

51.50

51.70

51.84

51.97

52.46

1:56.31

1:59.72

2:00.70

2:01.40

4:26.3


http://dyestat.rise.espn.go.com/search.jsp?athID=179600
http://dyestat.rise.espn.go.com/search.jsp?schID=7770

110 High Hurdles

Joshua Vaughn

Calvin Cross

Jon Anderson

Jonah Wiley

Adonis Barnes

DiFonte Hunt

Nikita Smith

Taurun Griffin

Roy Hichman

300 Low Hurdles

Jon Anderson

Joshua Vaughn

Adonis Barner

Dion Starnes

Jourdan Redmund

Terrell DeLoach

4x100 Relay

North Lawndale

Thornton

Simeon

Bloom

TF North

Hillcrest

Thornwood

Bremen

Hillcrest

Bloom

Thornton

Bloom

TF North

Thornton

TF North

Hillcrest

Rich Central

Thornton

Hillcrest

TF North

Bremen

Rich Central

Thornridge

42.70

42.76

43.10

43.57

43.60

43.92

44.13

44.33

14.99

15.02

15.10

15.33

15.39

15.50

15.90

15.56

16.00

39.50

40.30

40.41

40.60

40.70

40.95



Leo

Rich Central

4x200 Relay

Bloom

Thornton

Bremen

Leo

TF North

North Lawndale

Thornwood

Whitney Young

Proviso West

Hillcrest

4x400 Relay

Bloom

Thornton

Whitney Young

Thornwood

TF North

Thornridge

North Lawndale

Hillcrest

4x800 Relay

Thornwood

Whitney Young

Bloom

Thornton

44.56

44.80

1:28.80

1:29.50

1:2910

1:29.90

1:30.40

1:31.66

1:33.28

1:33.30

1:33.50

1:33.72

3:21.96

3:23.20

3:24.60

3:24.65

3:27.42

3:29.15

3:29.80

3:32.22

8:10

8:20

8:22

8:32



High Jump
Dwight Snowden
Davi McDonald
Tony Walker

Pat Bolton
Claude Garret

Femi Osisanya

Long Jump

Thomas Taylor

Calvin Cross

Donta Briggs

Maurice Buchanan

Claude Garret

C. Rogers

Jameal Payton

Cye Brown

Juan Wesley

Dion Starnes

Triple Jump

Tyshan Waller

Thomas Taylor

Lee Darmond

Calvin Cross

Femi Osisanya

M Jenkins

Antoine Lane

Davi McDonald

Marsh Hughes

Hillcrest

Thornton

Hillcrest

Thornwood

TF North

Thornwood

Thornton

Bloom

Thornwood

Thornton

TF North

Bloom

Proviso West

Simeon

Thornton

Bremen

Thornwood

Thornton

Hillcrest

Bloom

Thornwood

Bloom

TF North

Thornton

Rich Central

6 4”

63"

6 2”

62"

60"

60"

22'11”

22’5.5”

22'0.5”

2110”

21 9”

21’ 5"

21" 3”

21’ 2"

20’ 10.75”

20'9.5”

47’ 117

472"

45’ 8”

45’ 5"

44’ 9”

44’ 3"

43’ 5"

43’ 0.75”

42’ 0”



Pole Vault
Jonathan Shepard

Eric Maymon

Shot Put
Jeff Myles

Tyshon Walloer

Discus
Walter Bennett

Jeff Myles

Bloom

Thornwood

Thornton

Thornwood

Whitney Young

Thornton

12’ 6"

12’ 6"

49’ 2”

47° 45"

146’ 9”

141’ 11



